
11/3/2016  thru 11/10/2016

Permit No Classification Issue Date Address/Parcel Owner/Contractor Work Description Valuation

BP-16-03076 COM ADDITION 11/7/2016 112 N 19 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-084-005-10 SCHAFFER MATTHEW W|BNH CONSTRUCTION Wilcoxson's Ice Cream $135,000

BP-16-07710 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 804 ALDERSON AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|ROB-001-001-W2 YOCHUM GROUP LLC|PERFECT 10 ROOFING & CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 60 MIL EPDM R $5,000

BP-16-07715 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2540 PHYLLIS LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RYA-002-002C WEBER FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING|G & L ENTERPRIZES INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 60 MIL TPO ON $25,106

BP-16-07717 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 180 24 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|DS6-028-001A1 PRESBYTERY OF Y'STONE OF THE U|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF AND INSTALL NEW ROOF $11,750

BP-16-07737 COM FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 705 LINCOLN LN BILLINGS MT 59105|WAG-001-001 HV PROPERTIES LLC|LAZY RT CONSTRUCTION tear off install 30 yr shingle $9,400

BP-16-05802 COM NEW OFFICE/BANK 11/7/2016 3409 TRANSTECH WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|TRS-001-001A1-011A Allied Investment Advisors  |SLETTEN CONSTRUCTION COMPANIES single story type VB construct $800,000

BP-16-07212 COM NEW WAREHOUSE/STORAGE 11/7/2016 3140 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|1161-000-002-LESS APOSTLES EVANGELICAL LUTHERAN NEW 14' X 22' WOOD FRAME SHED $12,147

BPX-16-07645 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2803 SELVIG LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SLV-002-002 Keith  Bjorgum Tear off and install 30 yr asp $9,745

BPX-16-07709 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 1283 CALICO AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|TE3-008-022 Jan  Vashus $11,000

BPX-16-07712 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2107 CULLEN CT BILLINGS MT 59102|ELT-001-016 Keith  Bjorgum Remove and replace 30 year asp $8,929

BPX-16-07713 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2246 GEORGE ST BILLINGS MT 59102|VVA-000-005 Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF 26 SQ 4/12 PITCH MA $9,478

BPX-16-07714 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 810 2 ST W BILLINGS MT 59101|WSI-016-001-4-N54F Kelly  Cannon RE-ROOF REMOVE 4 LAYERS REPLA $7,756

BPX-16-07730 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/8/2016 3987 RIFLE CREEK TRL BILLINGS MT 59106|RBR-002-007 Keith  Bjorgum Remove and replace 30 year asp $18,893

BPX-16-07749 ONLINE RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 3675 GLANTZ DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PW5-020-022 Keith  Bjorgum Remove siding and install LP s $20,314

BP-16-07494 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 1005 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-017-002 WOO WAI-MAN & SUI-MING|LEGACY CRAFTSMEN addition to the front side of $64,120

BP-16-07689 RES ADDITION SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 1521 LEWIS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WEW-003-004 CAMPBELL ASA J &|ALL WEATHER SEAMLESS RAINGUTTERS single family being turned int $80,000

BP-16-00425-03 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2936 RIMVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RMV-000-013 3MT LIMITED PARTNERSHIP|NEUMANN CONSTRUCTION cement board $5,000

BP-16-07634 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 612 YELLOWSTONE AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SBH-044-040-E2 & COOPER KIMBERLEE D|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,674

BP-16-07635 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2439 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-002-009 FREW HARRY R & SUSAN L|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,591

BP-16-07636 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 1707 HESPERIA ST BILLINGS MT 59105|BVL-001-004-1707 FICK CHARLES J|SINGH CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,410

BP-16-07637 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 1824 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE2-006-021 COLLINS ALBINA C|LYNNRICH INC. seamless steel siding $3,554

BP-16-07638 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 1567 TIBURON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS-004-006 CANAN ROBERT F & PEGGY S|LYNNRICH INC. seamless steel siding $3,205

BP-16-07639 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4111 PALISADES PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59106|PLI-005-006 BRIDGES JERRY L|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off replace with 30 yr 4/ $8,950

BP-16-07640 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 1121 BURLINGTON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|LUN-000-008-S65FOF REPAC JOHN DOMINIC overlay one layer of asphalt s $2,500

BP-16-07641 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3117 ALPINE DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-005-006 HANSEN LORI A|EMPIRE ROOFING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $25,299

BP-16-07644 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4519 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-022 MATTERN LES L & DEBORAH J TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-07644-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4519 TOYON DR BILLINGS MT 59106|LIH-009-022 MATTERN LES L & DEBORAH J INSTALL JAMES HARDIE CEMENT SI $10,000

BP-16-07646 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4305 RIO VISTA DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-002-019 DIFRONZO MICHAEL J & PATRICIA|JRB CONSTRUCTION tear off replace with 30 yr 8/ $14,000

BP-16-07649 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3228 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FAI-001-028 STAHLEY THOMAS R & SUSAN G|MESSER CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH  PRESIDE $15,000

BP-16-07652 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4555 UPLAND DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR2-007-005 SORENSON JOAN F &|CK BUILDERS TEARING OFF $41,385

BP-16-07655 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2104 ROSEWYN LN BILLINGS MT 59102|SRI-000-026 SWANKE JOLENE M|C AND H BUILDERS INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $5,000

BP-16-07656 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2086 SWANSON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-003A1-2086 SCHANCK NORMA J & KARL J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION replace siding $2,800

BP-16-07657 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2072 SWANSON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-003A1-2072 THOMPSON SHARON & LOREN L|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONreplace siding $2,800

BP-16-07658 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2082 SWANSON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-003A1-2082 ERWIN W & COLLEEN M SMITH REV|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONrepair siding $2,800

BP-16-07659 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2076 SWANSON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-003A1-2076 KELLISON BONNIE K &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION repair siding $2,800

BP-16-07660 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2078 SWANSON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-003A1-2078 GAUGHAN JOHN P & SHARON|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONrepair siding $2,800

BP-16-07661 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3109 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PAR-000-008 KAISER RONALD A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION install vinyl siding $6,000

BP-16-07662 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 75 S 38 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|PW2-019-019B ERNEST A ZILZ TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION repair smart side siding $6,000

BP-16-07663 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3854 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-013-002 HARRIS BRUCE D & KATHLEEN T|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONrepair siding $4,500

BP-16-07666 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2924 MACONA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|MCL-000-010 SALSBURY JACKSON W & DARJEELI|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC tear off replace 5/12 $5,000

BP-16-07667 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3534 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-009 JOHNSON ERIK L & LOLA K|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-16-07668 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3544 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-010 VAN LUCHENE CURTIS A & KRISTI|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-16-07670 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3524 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-008 HAUFF BEN & FRIEDA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-16-07671 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3514 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-007 ALICE M FRANK TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500



BP-16-07672 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 3545 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-001 O'DONNELL JEFFREY P & SHARON|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $8,500

BP-16-07673-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2109 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-014 STAPLER DALE C JR & CHANTEAL|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC replace siding $10,000

BP-16-07674 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 1116 PRINCETON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|CCL-007-040-41 DEITZ JUDITH A|EEC INC replace siding with hard board $10,000

BP-16-07676 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4105 RANGEVIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-013-020A POPE RICHARD F & EVONE M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-16-07677 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 4542 HI LINE DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RR3-009-018 BEIJER KERSTIN|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $9,000

BP-16-07679 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/3/2016 2162 WESTFIELD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|RH8-017-019A BUDGE LOREN P & ERIN M|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $8,000

BP-16-07683 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3756 GYMNAST WAY BILLINGS MT 59102|OLY-009-004 SQUIRES JOSHUA K & KAYLA A|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,700

BP-16-07684 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3167 AVENUE E BILLINGS MT 59102|JCS-001-003 THUESEN CARL A & IRENE M|CORNERSTONE EXTERIORS INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $16,500

BP-16-07686 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 2967 COLONIAL PL BILLINGS MT 59102|CLW-001-012 NIKIDES CHERYL M & BILL|HARAN ROOFING TEAR OFF REPLACE WITH 50 YR 8/ $5,600

BP-16-07688 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3390 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-018-001F-H-D16 WARNER WILLIAM L & ELIZABETH|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding with cement sid $15,000

BP-16-07691 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3741 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PVE-003-037 DURELL GARY M & PAULA M|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC replace siding $28,063

BP-16-07692 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3012 40 ST W BILLINGS MT 59106|MTY-002-004 BROWNSON TODD R & SAMANTHA JE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $18,000

BP-16-07693 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 1615 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|WE3-008-006 RUSSELL MILES M|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,454

BP-16-07694 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 3390 CANYON DR BILLINGS MT 59102|HR4-018-001F-H-D28 HAMMER EDWARD R SR & CATHY|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install metal roofing $10,987

BP-16-07695 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 1805 OAKRIDGE LN BILLINGS MT 59102|OKS-002-011 BLAIR LESLIE|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $20,402

BP-16-07696 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 4428 RIDGEWOOD LN S BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-015-008 VOPEL BOYD D & KIM C|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $22,000

BP-16-07697 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 4892 CEDAR RIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59106|ORE-001-006 BRIGGS PAUL L & KRISTI L|ASPEN CONTRACTING INC tear off install 30 yr shingle $23,880

BP-16-07698 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/4/2016 1019 RIMROCK RD BILLINGS MT 59102|VLL-000-001-E50F WENDLANDT LAURA M NEW VINYL OVER EXISTING $2,300

BP-16-07705 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 3855 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-014-013A RANUM ERIC & JELENA|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE SIDING $13,600

BP-16-07708 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 3299 BANFF AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|PKW-009-008-012 ANNA K KNAPP REVOCABLE TRUST|A TO Z CONTRACTING INC duplex tearing off replace wit $10,000

BP-16-07711 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2172 LARCHWOOD LN BILLINGS MT 59106|RR5-016-008 HEITZ CASEY J|ALL SEASONS ROOFING tear off replace with 50 yr 8/ $23,600

BP-16-07716 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2107 PATRICIA LN BILLINGS MT 59102|RB1-002-015 HARTL TRENT A &|BILLINGS STEEL SIDING steel siding $18,895

BP-16-07718 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 3077 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|VOY-001-009 BIRDSILL BENJAMIN JAMES|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF ISNTALL PREMIUM TAPER $20,914

BP-16-07719 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 3145 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|RID-001-018 FORQUER MARVIN T JR & JANICE|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF ISNTALL HEAVY HANDSPL $16,915

BP-16-07720 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2708 PALM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|GR2-003-001 REGER JAMES R & DEBORAH C|KIRKNESS ROOFING INC TEAR OFF ISNTALL HEAVY HANDSPL $31,704

BP-16-07723 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2023 ST JOHNS AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|SE3-005-013-E10F & DAYLIS INIS B|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC siding repair $2,700

BP-16-07724 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 1810 FOREST PARK DR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-002 UNDERWOOD JACK A|SINGH CONTRACTING INC siding $4,165

BP-16-07725 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 1110 VICTORY AVE BILLINGS MT 59105|HVN-002-005A-1110 SOMMERVILLE JUSTIN & TRACY LE|SINGH CONTRACTING INC siding $8,704

BP-16-07726 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 1803 SOLOMON AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|KO4-021-001 BAXTER JOEAN &|SINGH CONTRACTING INC siding $2,000

BP-16-07727 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2431 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DSO-002-007 LEONHARDT JOSHUA D & CHELSEA|SINGH CONTRACTING INC siding $7,480

BP-16-07728 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/7/2016 2507 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|DS2-005-002 GLORIA J THATCHER 2004 TRUST|SINGH CONTRACTING INC siding $1,950

BP-16-07734 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 209 N CRESTWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SEU-004-016 SCHRAUDNER GARY F|RM AND DM ENTERPRISES tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,000

BP-16-07735 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 2114 NORTHRIDGE CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|FP1-001-026 LAMB GWENDOLYN J|LYNNRICH INC. steel siding $4,335

BP-16-07736 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 1110 DOROTHY LN BILLINGS MT 59105|FTZ-002-010 ROESLER MARK F & CYNTHIA A|LYNNRICH INC. steel siding $11,588

BP-16-07738 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 1551 TIBURON LN BILLINGS MT 59102|VWS-004-005 DARE RICHARD F & MARGARET M|LYNNRICH INC. install steel siding $7,197

BP-16-07739 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 3834 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-013-004 CURRIER CHRISTOPHER D & JILL|EEC INC Tearing off $9,000

BP-16-07739-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 3834 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-013-004 CURRIER CHRISTOPHER D & JILL|EEC INC Tearing off siding $12,000

BP-16-07740-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 201 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-013-W 85F SMITH LYNN R & MYRTLE F|SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLP tear off install 30 yr shingle $6,350

BP-16-07740-02 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 201 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-013-W 85F SMITH LYNN R & MYRTLE F|SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLP install hardie board siding $6,750

BP-16-07741 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 3834 AVENUE F BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-011-004 BROCKMIER CLINTON W & TASHA L|L J ROOFING tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,900

BP-16-07743 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 1625 RIVER STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-012-015 SERMON EDWARD J & REGINA L|REULE BUILDERS Tearing off $7,500

BP-16-07743-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 1625 RIVER STONE ST BILLINGS MT 59106|CWG2-012-015 SERMON EDWARD J & REGINA L|REULE BUILDERS Tearing off siding $8,500

BP-16-07744-01 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 2132 BELOIT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-011-018 ROGERS ROBERT T & REBECCA D|RENO BUILT VINYL SIDING $2,600

BP-16-07753 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 810 NUTTER BLVD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-004 SUPOLA PATRICK & GAIL OVERLAY ONE LAYER OF ASPHALT S $3,000

BP-16-07754 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/9/2016 329 31 ST W BILLINGS MT 59102|ASP-008-003 BAIRD WES L & PAMELA|PREMIER EXTERIORS tear off install 50 yr shingle $10,900

BP-16-07756 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 1428 AVENUE B BILLINGS MT 59102|EVE-002-035-36 GERRELLS PATRICK J &|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $8,000



BP-16-07757 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 3505 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-005 SMITH JUDITH A|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-16-07758 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 3515 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-004 BROMENSHENK PAMELA J   RLE|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONtear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-16-07759 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 3525 WILLOW CREEK BILLINGS MT 59102|HR3-006-001B-003 LEIDHOLT BARBARA|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $7,500

BP-16-07760 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 3620 POWDERHORN CIR BILLINGS MT 59102|CTW-005-018 KIMMET ADAM J|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $23,000

BP-16-07761 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 2926 MILLICE AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|MPS-012-003A-002 LEROY FAMILY TRUST|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISION tear off install 30 yr shingle $5,100

BP-16-07764 RES FENCE/ROOF/SIDING 11/10/2016 1805 COLTON BLVD BILLINGS MT 59102|SLF-003-012 STONEROCK ROBERT C|JRB CONSTRUCTION TEAR OFF INSTALL 30 YR SHINGLE $7,000

BP-16-07650 RES NEW GARAGE 11/7/2016 840 BROADWATER AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|BDW-001-027-28 WEIS ESTER KAY|JIM'S DRYWALL shed $8,400

BP-16-07143 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/3/2016 1612 ISLAND VIEW DR BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-011-006 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT SFR $258,815

BP-16-07215 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/3/2016 2006 BEVERLY DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-010-019 REICHENBACH PROPERTIES LLC|KAY HOMEBUILDERS LLC sfr $179,890

BP-16-07216 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/9/2016 2607 BURLWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59106|0674-000-001H &-014 CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES  |CLASSIC DESIGN HOMES $222,385

BP-16-07477 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/9/2016 3054 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP6-004-072 OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC  |OAKLAND BUILT HOMES INC new sfr $173,475

BP-16-07546 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/9/2016 3027 W COPPER RIDGE LOOP BILLINGS MT 59106|COP6-005-003 INFINITY HOMES  |INFINITY HOMES LLC sfr $164,580

BP-16-07562-01 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/9/2016 5520 SACAGAWEA DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-010-025A-015 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  5520 & 5522 SACAGAWEA $123,110

BP-16-07563 RES NEW SINGLE FAMILY 11/9/2016 1920 STONY MEADOW LN BILLINGS MT 59101|JCR5-011-048 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT INC|MCCALL DEVELOPMENT NEW SINGLE FAMILY $223,720

BP-16-07562-01 RES NEW TWO FAMILY 11/3/2016 3443 SCOUT TRL BILLINGS MT 59102|TRLS-001-001-014 BUSCHER DEVELOPMENT INC|BUSCHER CONSTRUCTION LTD 3443 & 3451 SCOUT $360,190

BP-16-07535 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 3051 GOLDEN ACRES DR BILLINGS MT 59106|FES2-002-008-10-3051 YORK HERBERT JOHN JR & COREY|THIRSTY LAKE SOLAR LLC install 4.64 kw roof mount sol $10,000

BP-16-07663-01 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2016 3854 FAIRMEADOW DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CFS-013-002 HARRIS BRUCE D & KATHLEEN T|SPRAGUE CONSTRUCTION ROOFING DIVISIONreplace 3 windows $6,500

BP-16-07664 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 19 BIRCHWOOD DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBM-002-015 GOETTEL DONALD J JR & CATHRYN|HARVEST SOLAR MT LLC SOLAR PANELS $23,000

BP-16-07673 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/3/2016 2109 AVALON RD BILLINGS MT 59102|AVA-001-014 STAPLER DALE C JR & CHANTEAL|RAMBUR CONSTRUCTION INC replace 6 windows in home $2,000

BP-16-07682 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/4/2016 1524 PARKHILL DR BILLINGS MT 59102|PP2-012-015 ZACHARY KANNING  remove load bearing wall betwe $300

BP-16-07701 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/4/2016 121 W HILLTOP RD BILLINGS MT 59105|KHS-002-011 GROSSE JONATHAN C|ONE SOURCE CONSTRUCTION LLC replace 5 windows $2,907

BP-16-07704 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/4/2016 929 DELPHINIUM DR BILLINGS MT 59102|SA1-005-004 DARCIE  BREEN INTERIOR REMODEL INCLUDING DOO $20,000

BP-16-07707 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/7/2016 3255 POLY DR BILLINGS MT 59102|AMV-002-036 SPEARING ROBERT S|BIG SKY EXTERIOR DESIGNS INC REPLACE WINDOW $5,800

BP-16-07721 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/7/2016 2039 PHOEBE DR BILLINGS MT 59105|MDL-004-006A MOBERLY JOHN & NICOLE WINDOWS AND REMODEL GARAGE TO $2,800

BP-16-07722 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/7/2016 2006 LABREA ST BILLINGS MT 59102|EGS-014-002 KIMM WESTON R & RACHEL S|MOUNTAIN HANDYMAN LLC $2,300

BP-16-07740 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 201 S 29 ST BILLINGS MT 59101|BLG-165-013-W 85F SMITH LYNN R & MYRTLE F|SANDSTONE CONSTRUCTION LLP replace 18 windows $2,000

BP-16-07744 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 2132 BELOIT DR BILLINGS MT 59102|CBP-011-018 ROGERS ROBERT T & REBECCA D|RENO BUILT 16 WINDOWS PER INSPECTORS APPR $5,000

BP-16-07752 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/9/2016 2726 HOOVER AVE BILLINGS MT 59102|WIL-000-005 BROWNFIELD SAMUEL 2 EGRESS WINDOWS ON THE NORTH $2,400

BP-16-07768 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/10/2016 1723 AVENUE D BILLINGS MT 59102|KOB-004-011 FRIDRICHSON ELIZABETH R|VAN ARSDALE CONSTRUCTION replace 6 windows $3,000

BP-16-07773 RES REMODEL SINGLE/DUPLEX/GARAGE 11/10/2016 238 1/2 TERRY AVE BILLINGS MT 59101|SUN-010-028 Michelle  Weiland|READY CONTRACTING INC. 5 windows an interior remodel $2,000

BP-16-07562 TOWNHOME 11/9/2016 5520 SACAGAWEA DR BILLINGS MT 59101|RFP-010-025A-015 MCCALL DEVELOPMENT  NEW TOWNHOMES 5520 & 5522 Saca $232,590

Total Permit Valuation $4,065,101

Total Permits Issued 121


